
７月２１日(金)，２３日（日）
楠緑地体育館

25-10
25-14

25-16
25-23

25-10
25-6

25-15
25-22

朝日

伊藤　良亮

25-16

25-11

10

１０：４０～
１３：００～

L

２１日

山手

閉会式 １４：３０～

第４試合

１０：３０～ 男子準決勝
開会式 １０：００～

第１試合

男女決勝
第２試合 １１：４０～ 女子準決勝
第３試合 １３：００～

２３日２１日

２１日 ２３日
[時間設定]（設定はﾌﾟﾛﾄｺｰﾙ開始の時間とする）

９：１０～

6

5

期  日 
会  場
専門部長

優  勝:

準優勝:

常磐中学校

山手中学校

三　位:

25-16

常磐中

菰野1

菰野中学校

25-13

25-17

川越 7

常磐

朝明中学校

内部 8

9

4

25-19

25-17
橋北

2

朝明

海星

3 大池

2

25-11
25-21

L

24-26

27-25

23-25


